# Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

▼ Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Waste	water X	Remediation/Redevelopment
<u> </u>	Waste Managemen	t Other:		
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Inform	ation	
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	licap #	Facility Name Speak	er Proper	14
Grant	0-1- [M-4-10-1-	Facility ID (FID or PVVS)	1797	-
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format	CDCOO			
	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring#		
	DM OTH001	MW-13		
1000 1 1000	nship Range E	Original Well Owner	1	
or Gov't Lot# 29	GN SXW	Present Well Owner,	rahe/	
Well Street Address		101, 56	,	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Ov	vner	
Town of Mt Ida	53809	6832 STH	18	
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present Owner	S	tate ZIP Code
		Teno FAN	nimorp	WJ 5380°
Reason for Removal from Service   WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, (		
Closurp		Pump and piping removed?		Yes No N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole		Liner(s) removed?		Yes No NA
X I Monitoring VVell	on Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated? Screen removed?		Yes No N/A
I VValei VVeli	1011	Casing left in place?		Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole   If a Well Construction   Borehole / Drillhole   Drillho	on Report is available,	Was casing cut off below su	urface?	X Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to		X Yes No N/A
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 l		Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retoppe	ed?	Yes No X N/A
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used with water from a known sa		ed Yes No N/A
Unconsolidated Formation	ock	Required Method of Placing S		
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.)   Casing	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity	Conductor Pip	e-Pumped
31.7	2	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)	Other (Explain	n):
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials		
_	317	Neat Cement Grout	Пс	oncrete
	51,7	Sand-Cement (Concrete	e) Grout	entonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted?	No ☐ Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Mon	nitoring Well Boreho	les Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat	15. 25.	Bentonite Chips	Bentonite	e - Cement Grout
8-	21	Granular Bentonite	Bentonite	e - Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.)	<ul> <li>b. Yards, Sacks Sea Volume (circle or</li> </ul>	
3/8" Bentonte Chips		Surface 31.7	1.25 Ru	(
7			1 0 - 10 )	00
6. Comments				
7. Supervision of Work				IR Use Only
Rail		3 = (   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1	Date Received	Noted By
Street or Route	(mm/dd/y	-11010-00	Comments	
916 Silver Laha Prive	1	6(2) 242 2169	Comments	
City in State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing W	ork	Date Signed /
Portage W	53901	1 Dun		16/17/20

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

▼ Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater	Remediation/Redevelopment
Verification only of Fill and Sear	Waste Managemen	t Other:	<i>y</i>
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information	
	licap #	Facility Name	0 1
C C Removed Well		Spraker	Property
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions)   Format	Code Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)	/
42.9720427 N ME	D GPS008	License/Permit/Monitoring #	
-90.7604436 W DE	DM SCR002	Mul-25	
	nship Range E	Original Well Owner	CANCEL CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTR
or Gov't Lot# 29	CN ZWW	Sharon Sprah	P
Well Street Address	ON JEN	Present Well Owner	
G832 STH 18		MIKP SKaids	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner	
Town of Mt Ida	53809	C832 STH 18	State ZIP Code
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present Owner	1 300
Reason for Removal from Service   WI Unique Wel	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing	
C/05U/P	# Of Replacement vven	Pump and piping removed?	Yes No NA
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) removed?	Yes No No N/A
	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?	Yes No N/A
Water Well 09 02	12611	Screen removed?	Yes No N/A
If a Well Construct	on Report is available,	Casing left in place?	Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below surface?  Did sealing material rise to surface	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:	Пъ	Did material settle after 24 hours?	?
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes No XN/A
Other (specify):		If bentonite chips were used, were	they hydrated
Formation Type:	a ale	with water from a known safe sour	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing	Diameter (in.)	Required Method of Placing Sealing I Conductor Pipe-Gravity	onductor Pipe-Pumped
Casing	Diameter (in.)	Screened & Poured	ther (Explain):
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	iner (Explain).
Lower Drillinole Diameter (III.)	r O	Neat Cement Grout	Concrete
	50	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout	
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat		Bentonite Chips	Bentonite - Cement Grout
	7-48	Granular Bentonite	Bentonite - Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole			s, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or
3/8" Bentonte Chips		Surface 59	me (circle one) Mud Weight
9/8 DEADLIFE CHIPS		31	a Days
6. Comments			
7. Supervision of Work			DNR Use Only
Rail		Illing & Sealing or Verification Date Ro	eceived Noted By
Street or Route		yyy) 06/16/2020   Comme	ante
916 Silver Laha Prive		608) 242 2169 Comme	au.s
City O   State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work	Date Signed /
Portage W	53901	1 An	> 16/17/20

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

Route to DNR Bureau:	
▼ Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment
Waste Manageme	nt Other:
1. Well Location Information	2. Facility / Owner Information
County WI Unique Well # of Hicap # Removed Well	Facility Name
Cc. 1	Facility ID (FID or PVVS)
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions)   Format Code   Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PVVS)
42, 9720427 N DD GPS008	
	License/Permit/Monitoring #
-90,760443C W □DDM □OTH001	MW-35
14/14 NW 14 NW Section Township Range E	Original Well Owner
or Gov't Lot# 29 GN 3 RW	Sharon Spraker
Well Street Address	Present Well Owner
(083) 211+ 18	Milk P S Faid P Mailing Address of Present Owner
Well City, Village or Town Town SI Mt Ida Well ZIP Code 53809	6832 STH 18
Town of Mt Ida 53809 Subdivision Name Lot#	City of Present Owner   State   ZIP Code
Subdivision Name	Fennimore WJ 53800
Reason for Removal from Service   WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material
Closurp	Pump and piping removed? Yes No NA
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information	Liner(s) removed?
Monitoring Well Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?
[ ()9/(2) [)0[]	Screen removed?
Water Well  If a Well Construction Report is available,	Casing left in place? Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	Was casing cut off below surface? Yes No N/A
Construction Type:	Did sealing material rise to surface?
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours?  Yes X No N/A
Other (specify):	If yes, was hole retopped?  Yes No XN/A  If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated
Formation Type:	with water from a known safe source?
Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock	Required Method of Placing Sealing Material
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped
35   2	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Other (Explain):
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials
- 135	Neat Cement Grout Concrete
	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes X No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)	Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout
<u> </u>	Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole	From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or Volume (circle one) Mud Weight
3/8" Benton-to Chips	Surface 35 1.25 Basi
- 18 Dent - Still Chips	1.000
6. Comments	
7. Supervision of Work	DNR Use Only
	illing & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By
7-51-17-01-1	NYV) 06/16/2020
	Telephone Number Comments
City in State   ZIP Code	(GC2) 292 2169
Portuge Wi 53901	Date Stylled
1 33701	1 1000

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

_	te to DNR Bureau:	□ \\/atom	mbod/\\(\langle\)	[ ] Remodiation	Dadavalanment
▼ Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water		shed/Wastewater	Remediation/	Redevelopment
4 Wall 1 4: 1-f	Waste Managemen				
Well Location Information     WI Unique Well # of Hicagon		2. Facility / Own Facility Name			EN TOTAL STORM IN
Removed Well			Spraker Pr	26-20	
6rant		Facility ID (FID or F	PWS)	OPPZI /	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format Code	Method Code	_			
42.9720427 N DD	SCR002	License/Permit/Mor	nitoring #		
-90.760443C W □DDM	OTH001		W-45		
1/4 NW 1/4 NW Section Township	Range E	Original Well Owner	-		
or Gov't Lot # 29 C	N 3 RW	Dhyro.	- Sprakes		
Well Street Address		Present Well Owne			
6832 STH 18		Milce S Mailing Address of	SFAIRP		
	/ell ZIP Code	(832	CTI IX		
10000	53809	City of Present Ow	2 [H 10	State ZIP	Code
Subdivision Name	ot #	100	/		53800
Reason for Removal from Service   WI Unique Well # of	Replacement Well		, Screen, Casing & S		
Closurp		Pump and piping	g removed?	Yes	No R N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Info	ormation	Liner(s) remove	:d?	Yes	□ No ▷ N/A
Monitoring Well Original Construction Da		Liner(s) perforat		Yes	No & N/A
0(12.11	016	Screen removed		Yes	No N/A
If a Well Construction R	teport is available,	Casing left in pla		X Yes	No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		1	off below surface?	X Yes	No N/A
Construction Type:			terial rise to surface? ttle after 24 hours?	∑ Yes ☐ Yes	No N/A
	Dug	100	hole retopped?	Yes	No K N/A
Other (specify):			os were used, were they	hydrated	
Formation Type:			a known safe source?	Yes	□No ②N/A
Unconsolidated Formation Sedrock			of Placing Sealing Mater		
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diam	leter (in.)	Conductor P	Boursed =	ctor Pipe-Pumped	
75	7	(Bentonite C	Chips) Uner (	Explain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Dept	h (ft.)	Sealing Materials			
	15	Neat Cemen		Concrete	N2.
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown		nt (Concrete) Grout	Bentonite Chip	IS .
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (fe	•	Bentonite Ch	ells and Monitoring Well	<i>Borenoles Only:</i> entonite - Cement G	rout
- 10-3		Granular Ber		entonite - Sand Slun	
			No Varda Co	cks Sealant or	Mix Ratio or
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole			Volume (c		Mud Weight
3/8" Bentonte Chips		Surface 4	15 2 B	35	
				0	
6. Comments					
7 Supervision of Work				DND Has Onl	
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License	# Date of F	Illing & Sealing or Ve	erification Date Receiv	DNR Use Onl ed Note	
Brian Vannuinh	(mm/dd/y	VYY) 06/16/2	020		
Street or Route	To	elephone Number	Comments		
916 Silver Land Urive		6(8) 147			
	ZIP Code	Signature of Perso	on Doing Work	Date Si	ned /
Portage Wi	53901	1 den		6	MAO

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

T. F. S.	Route to DNR Bureau:		
▼ Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastew	ater Remediation/Redevelopment
Tomoulon only of the and ood	Waste Managemer	t Other:	
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Informa	tion
County WI Unique Well # of	Hicap #	P 111 11	William Control of the Control of th
County Removed Well		Facility ID (FID or PVVS)	Property
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions)   Forma	at Code   Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PVVS)	,
112 000 1117	DD GPS008	License/Permit/Monitoring #	
-90.7604436 W	DDM SCR002	MIA) - 55	
		Original Well Owner	
1000 1000 1	( ) 2 =		cher
	GN SXW	Present Well Owner,	4 KPY
Well Street Address		Mike Skarfe	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Own	er
Town of Mt Ida	53809	6832 STH 1	8
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present Owner	State ZIP Code
	_	To FAM	more WJ 53800
Reason for Removal from Service   WI Unique W	ell # of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, C	asing & Sealing Material
Closurp =		Pump and piping removed?	Yes No NA
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Boreho	le Information	Liner(s) removed?	Yes No N/A
Monitoring Well Original Construct	tion Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?	Yes No N/A
	olh	Screen removed?	Yes No N/A
If a Well Constru	ction Report is available,	Casing left in place?	Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below sur	
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to su	
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 ho	
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped If bentonite chips were used,	
Formation Type:		with water from a known safe	
Unconsolidated Formation Be	drock	Required Method of Placing Se	aling Material
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.)   Casir	g Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity	Conductor Pipe-Pumped
29	2	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)	Other (Explain):
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casir	g Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	
	28	Neat Cement Grout	Concrete
	6-1	Sand-Cement (Concrete)	Grout Bentonite Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Monit	oring Well Boreholes Only:
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to W		Bentonite Chips	Bentonite - Cement Grout
	8-19	Granular Bentonite	Bentonite - Sand Slurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) No.	Yards, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or
			Volume (circle one) Mud Weight
3/8" Bentonte Chips		Surface 29	1.23 Bags
	200 A 3 A 10 A 20		
6. Comments			
7. Supervision of Work			DMP Has Only
The state of the s	License # Date of F	illing & Sealing or Verification D	DNR Use Only ate Received Noted By
Brian Vanavial		VVV) 06/16/2020	
Street or Route	the state of the s		omments
916 Silver Laha Orive		608) 242 2169	
City D   Sta		Signature of Person Doing Wor	k Date Signed
Portage L	5 53901	1 du	(6/17/20
•			1 1

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	NR Bureau: king Water	: Watershed/Wastewater X Remediation/Redevelopment
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	te Managemen	
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information
County WI Unique Well # of Hicap #		Eaglity Name
Removed Well		Spraker Property
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions)   Format Code   Mil	othed Code	Facility ID (FID or PVVS)
112 022 -1127	ethod Code	
	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #
-90,760443C W □DDM	OTH001	MW-65
1000	ange E	Original Well Owner
or Gov't Lot# 29 CN	SIN	Present Well Owner,
Well Street Address		
6832 STH 18		Mailing Address of Present Owner
Well City, Village or Town Town of Mt Ida 53	30G	6832 STH 18
Town 8 MT Ida 55 Subdivision Name Lot#	001	City of Present Owner State 7/P Code
COUNTRALITY	-	Fernimore WJ 53800
Reason for Removal from Service   WI Unique Well # of Repla	cement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material
Closurp		Pump and piping removed? Yes No No
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole Informat		Liner(s) removed?
Monitoring Well Original Construction Date (mr	m/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?  Yes No N/
Water Well   10   11   2016		Screen removed? Yes No No Casing left in place? Yes No No
If a Well Construction Report	is available,	
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.		Was casing cut off below surface?    Did sealing material rise to surface?   X Yes   No   No   No   No   No   No   No   N
Construction Type:		Did material settle after 24 hours?
Driven (Sandpoint) Dug		If yes, was hole retopped?
Other (specify):		If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated
Formation Type:		with water from a known safe source?  Yes No No
Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock		Required Method of Placing Sealing Material  Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (i	n.)	Corporad & Doured
44 4		(Bentonite Chips)
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.)		Sealing Materials
- 27		Neat Cement Grout Concrete
Was well annular space grouted? Yes X No	Unknown	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite Chips
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)		For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:
		Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout
	Manual S.A. W.	Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry  No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yalds, Sacks Sealant of Mix Ratio of Volume (circle one) Mud Weight
3/8" Bentonto Chips		Surface 22 1 Bag
		6
6 Commonto		
6. Comments		
7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License #	Data of E	DNR Use Only
13.0	(mm/dd/v	Filling & Sealing or Verification Date Received Noted By
Street or Route		Telephone Number Comments
916 Silver Laha Prive		(6(8) 242 2169
City i State ZIP C	ode	Signature of Person Doing Work   Date Signed
Portage Wi 5.	3901	1 An (6/17/20
V		

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Drinking Water	Watershed/Waster	water Remedi	ation/Redevelopment
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Waste Managemer		Marion Marion	adom todo romp
1. Well Location Information	Tradio Managemen	2. Facility / Owner Inform	ation	
	licap #	Eacility Name		EMPLE NOW, NAME OF
Removed Well		Sprak	er Property	
6ran	0 1 14 / 10 1	Facility ID (FID or PVVS)	TOPEST/	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Format	CDCDC			
	SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #		
-90.760443C W	DM OTH001	Mw-15	)	
1000   1000	nship Range E	Original Well Owner		
or Gov't Lot# 29	GN J SW	Sharon SP	raher	
Well Street Address		Present Well Owner		
6832 STH 18		MIKP Starte		
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Ow	I >	
Town of Mt Ida	53809	City of Present Owner	I ()	ZIP Code
Subdivision Name	Lot#	1-11	more WI	53800
Reason for Removal from Service   WI Unique Wel	I # of Dealesses Notell	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, C		
C/05U/P	# of Replacement Well	Pump and piping removed?		Yes No NA
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) removed?		Yes No NA
— Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?		Yes No No N/A
Nionitoring vveil	118	Screen removed?		Yes No N/A
vvater vven	ion Report is available,	Casing left in place?	X	Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	ien report is available,	Was casing cut off below su	rface?	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to s	surface?	Yes No N/A
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 h		Yes X No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retoppe		Yes No X N/A
Formation Type:		<ul> <li>If bentonite chips were used with water from a known sat</li> </ul>		Yes No NA
Unconsolidated Formation X Bedro	ock	Required Method of Placing S		
	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity	Conductor Pipe-Pum	ped
33 <	2	Screened & Poured	Other (Explain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials		
Lower Branches (in.)	3 <	Neat Cement Grout	Concrete	1
	ان. ا	Sand-Cement (Concrete		
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Mon	(6.1)	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat	er (feet)	Bentonite Chips	Bentonite - Cerr	
13	-20	Granular Bentonite	Bentonite - San	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		Ne	). Yards, Sacks Sealant or	
		From (ft.) To (ft.)	Volume (circle one)	Mud Weight
3/8" Bentonte Chips		Surface 33.5	1.25 Bus	
		ļ		
6. Comments				
o, comments	HERE THE PARTY OF	10 美性。20 年 15 m 对 20 年 20 m 25 m		
7. Supervision of Work	conce # Data of F	illing & Cooling on Verification I	DNR Use	
Rall		3 -1 / 1 / 2	Date Received	Noted By
Street or Route			Comments	
916 Silver Laha Drive		602) 242 2169	S.I.Mono	
City i State		Signature of Person Doing We	ork D	ate Signed /
Portage W	53901	1 Pan		6/17/20
			-	111

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:				
▼ Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Was	tewater	Remediation	on/Redevelopment
,	Waste Managemen	t Other:			
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Infor	nation		160
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Name	10-0	1	
C-C1-x4		Facility ID (FID or PWS)	The Pu	PPPTY	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions)   Format	Code   Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PVVS)		/	
112 0 22 1117	DD GPS008	Licence (Demit/Manitoriae #			
-90.7604436 W DI	DDM SCR002	License/Permit/Monitoring #			
	11 0 =	Original Well Owner			
or Gov't Lot # NW Section Tow	CN Z W	100	Praker	4	
Well Street Address	C IVI D IXIV	Present Well Owner,	14.017		
(UZA CTIL 10		Mike Skart	P		
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present C	wner		
Town of Mt Ida	53809	C832 STH	18		
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present Owner		State Z	IP Code
	_		MIMORP	WI	5380°
/ / /	I # of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen,			
Closurp _		Pump and piping removed Liner(s) removed?	if.	∐ Ye □ Ye	
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole		Liner(s) perforated?		□Ye	= =
Monitoring Well	on Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen removed?		□Ye	= =
Water Well 06/0	7/2018	Casing left in place?		X Ye	= =
Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construct	tion Report is available,	Was casing cut off below:	surface?	XYe	s No N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to		XYe	
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24	hours?	Ye	s No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retop	ped?	Ye	s No XN/A
Formation Type:	7-1-1	If bentonite chips were us with water from a known s		nydrated Ye	s No NA
Unconsolidated Formation Bedr	ock	Required Method of Placing		al	
	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity	-	tor Pipe-Pumped	1
285	2	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)	Other (6	Explain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials			
	285	Neat Cement Grout		Concrete	
	70.0	Sand-Cement (Concre	te) Grout	Bentonite C	hips
Was well annular space grouted?	No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Mo	onitoring Well E	Boreholes Only:	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wa	ter (feet)	Bentonite Chips	Ве	entonite - Cement	t Grout
<b>—</b>   10	0-50	Granular Bentonite	Ве	entonite - Sand S	lurry
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac	ks Sealant or	Mix Ratio or
3/8" Bentonto Chips		Surface 28.5	Volume (ci	O. i.	Mud Weight
3/8 DESIGNATE CONFO		5.00	1:00	02/3	
6. Comments					
7. Supervision of Work	TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	<b>多有的性性的</b> 的复数形式 的复数		DNR Use O	nly
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing Li		Illing & Sealing or Verification	Date Receive	ed No	oted By
Dright Yangwirk		W) 06/16/2020			
Street or Route		elephone Number	Comments		
City in State		Signature of Person Doing N	Vork	Inate	Signed /
Portage W		3		Date	117/2/2
	- 1 23/0/	1000			11100

# Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

▼ Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Route to DNR Bureau:  Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewater	Remediation/Redevelopment
Vermoation only of the and bear	Waste Managemer	other:	<i></i>
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Information	The second of the second of the second of
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	licap #	Facility Name	) ,
CC. A Removed vveil		Spraker f	MARCH
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions)   Format	Code   Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PWS)	1 /
42,9720427 N DD	D GPS008	License/Permit/Monitoring #	
-90.7604436 W D	DM SCR002	MW-95	
	nship Range F	Original Well Owner	
or Gov't Lot#	GN ZWW	Sharon Sprake	
Well Street Address	ON JE	Present Well Owner	
6832 STH 18		MIKP SKAILP	
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner	
Town of Mt Ida	53809	City of Present Owner	State ZIP Code
Subdivision Name	Lot#	Fennimor	1 300
Reason for Removal from Service   WI Unique Well	# of Replacement Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing &	
Closurp	a or replacement view	Pump and piping removed?	Yes No NA
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole	Information	Liner(s) removed?	Yes No N/A
Monitoring Well Original Construction	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?	Yes No KN/A
Water Well Oll4	2020	Screen removed?  Casing left in place?	Yes No N/A
	on Report is available,	Was casing cut off below surface?	▼Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to surface?	X Yes No N/A
☐ Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hours?	Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?	Yes No N/A
Formation Type:		<ul> <li>If bentonite chips were used, were the with water from a known safe source</li> </ul>	
Unconsolidated Formation Redre	ock	Required Method of Placing Sealing Ma	
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.)   Casing	Diameter (in.)		ductor Pipe-Pumped
30.5	1	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)	er (Explain):
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	personal residence of the second seco
_   '	30,5	Neat Cement Grout	Concrete
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout	Bentonite Chips
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat	9 -	For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring W	
-   13		Bentonite Chips	Bentonite - Cement Grout
	20	Granular Bentonite	Bentonite - Sand Slurry Sacks Sealant or Mix Ratio or
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ii.) 10 (ii.) Volume	e (circle one) Mud Weight
3/84 Bentonto Chips		Surface 30.5 1,2	5 13-35
6. Comments			
7. Supervision of Work			DNR Use Only
AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	cense # Date of F	illing & Sealing or Verification Date Rec	
Bright Yanguirik		WW) 06/16/2020	
Street or Route 916 Silver Laha Orive		Glephone Number Comment GCS) 242 2169	is
City W State		Signature of Person Doing Work	Date Signed /
Portuge W		Bun T	6/17/20
	The state of the s		

# Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

	Route to DNR Bureau:	_		
Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water	Watershed/Wastewa	ter Remedia	ation/Redevelopment
	Waste Manageme	nt Other:		
1. Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner Informat	ion	
County WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	Hicap #	Facility Name	- 0	
C-C1-2		Sprake	Property	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions) Form	at Code   Method Code	Facility ID (FID or PVVS)	,	
112 0 1117	DD GPS008	License/Permit/Monitoring #		
-90.7604436 W	DDM SCR002	MW-105		
	ownship Range E	Original Well Owner		
or Gov't Lot# 29	CN ZZW		ahp/	
Well Street Address	C N D W	Present Well Owner	4.012	
6832 STH 18		MIKP SKAILP		
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of Present Owner	er .	
Town of Mt Ida	53809	6832 STH 1	δ	
Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present Owner	State	ZIP Code
			morp WJ	53300
	/ell # of Replacement Well	<ol><li>Pump, Liner, Screen, Ca Pump and piping removed?</li></ol>		Yes No NA
Closurp		Liner(s) removed?		Yes No NA
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Boreho	ction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Liner(s) perforated?		Yes No N/A
Monitoring Well	1-1-	Screen removed?		Yes No N/A
Water Well	uction Report is available,	Casing left in place?	N.	Yes No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	iction Report is available,	Was casing cut off below surfa	ice?	Yes No N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing material rise to sur	face?	Yes No N/A
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settle after 24 hou		Yes No N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was hole retopped?	11	Yes No XN/A
Formation Type:		If bentonite chips were used, with water from a known safe		Yes No NA
Unconsolidated Formation	drock	Required Method of Placing Sea	ling Material	- la maine
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casir	ng Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pipe-Gravity	Conductor Pipe-Pump	ped
36	2	Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips)	Other (Explain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casir	ng Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	
_	36	Neat Cement Grout	Concrete	
Mea well assures assured 2	N. Dul	Sand-Cement (Concrete) (	Brout Bentonite	Chips
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	For Monitoring Wells and Monito	ring Well Boreholes Only	A:
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to V		Bentonite Chips	Bentonite - Cem	ent Grout
	5-34	Granular Bentonite	Bentonite - Sano	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (ft.) To (ft.) No.	Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one)	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight
3/8" Bentonto Chips		Surface 36	1,25 Bus	, maa wag k
7. 3.7			- 7	
	11 ((2) 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11			
6. Comments				
7. Supervision of Work			DNR Use	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing		1/1/	te Received	Noted By
Street or Route		011010001	mments	
916 Silver Laha Drive		(60%) 247 2169	mments	
City iO i  Sta	ate ZIP Code	Signature of Person Doing Work	Da	ate Signed /
Portage 4	53901	1 Pan		6/17/20
0				11

### Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Report

Form 3300-005 (R 4/2015)

Page 1 of 2

✓ Verification Only of Fill and Seal	Drinking Water		hed/Wastewater	Remediation/Redevelopm	ent
	Waste Managemen	t Other:		and meaning the same of the sa	
Well Location Information		2. Facility / Owner	er Information		
County   WI Unique Well # of Removed Well	licap#	Facility Name	ippaker Pr	ppedy	
Latitude / Longitude (see instructions)   Format (	Code   Method Code	Facility ID (FID or P)	√VS)	1 /	
42,9720427 N DD	Copenso		THE REAL PROPERTY.		
	SCR002	License/Permit/Mon	itoring #		
-90.760443C W DD	DM OTH001	Mu).	-110		
1/4 / NW 1/4 NW Section Town	nship Range E	Original Well Owner			
or Gov't Lot# 29	CN Z WW	Shacas	Spraker		
Well Street Address		Present Well Owner			-
6832 STH 18		MIKES	Kaile		
Well City, Village or Town	Well ZIP Code	Mailing Address of F	and the second s		
1 10	53809	6832 5	TH 18		
Town SI MT Ida Subdivision Name	Lot#	City of Present Own	ner -	State ZIP Code	
Subdivision Name	LOI #	Charles	FPANIMORP	WJ 53800	
Described Described Continue Mail Heiser Mall	# -6 D1 + \0.(-1)	4 Pump Liner	Screen, Casing & S		10 30
	# of Replacement Well	Pump and piping			N/A
Closurp ==	The state of the s	Liner(s) removed		Annual Spring	N/A
3. Filled & Sealed Well / Drillhole / Borehole		Liner(s) perforate			N/A
Monitoring Well Original Construction	n Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Screen removed		Land broad broad	N/A
Water Well	-020	Casing left in place			N/A
If a Well Constructi	on Report is available,				
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.	021	1	ff below surface?	X Yes No	N/A
Construction Type:		Did sealing mate	rial rise to surface?	Yes No	N/A
Drilled Driven (Sandpoint)	Dug	Did material settl	e after 24 hours?	Yes X No	N/A
Other (specify):		If yes, was he	ole retopped?	Yes No 🗴	N/A
Formation Type:			were used, were they	hydrated Yes No 1	N/A
Unconsolidated Formation	ock		known safe source?  f Placing Sealing Mater		
Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.)   Casing	Diameter (in.)	Conductor Pip	e-Gravity Conduc	ctor Pipe-Pumped	
77	7	Screened & P		Explain):	
30	<u> </u>	(Bentonite Ch	ips) Life (	Explain).	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing	Depth (ft.)	Sealing Materials	2 3		
	32	Neat Cement		Concrete	
Was well annular space grouted? Yes	No Unknown	Sand-Cement	t (Concrete) Grout	Bentonite Chips	
		For Monitoring Well	ls and Monitoring Well	Boreholes Only:	
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat	-	Bentonite Chi	ps Be	entonite - Cement Grout	
-	)-25	Granular Ben	tonite Be	entonite - Sand Slurry	
5. Material Used to Fill Well / Drillhole		From (#1) To	No. Yards, Sac	cks Sealant or Mix Ratio or	
			(ft.) Volume (c	ircle one) Mud Weight	
3/8" Bentonto Chips	ME TO THE STATE OF	Surface 3	1,25	Buxs	
,				0	
6. Comments					
7. Supervision of Work		\$ 10 A 2 TO 10 TO 15 TO 15	- A (1/25)	DNR Use Only	
	ense# Date of Fi	illing & Sealing or Ve	rification Date Receive		$\neg$
Brian Vanasias	(mm/dd/y	1 -1 1 1 1 -	020		
Street or Route		elephone Number	Comments		
916 Silver Laha Drive	The state of the s		169		
City in State	ZIP Code	Signature of Person		Date Signed /	
Portage W		15		(-/17/20	
	1 23/01	ion		1 elillo	